Logitech BRIO 105 - Webcam - Farbe

2 MP-1.920%1.080

Group

Manufacturer

Manufacturer item no.

EAN/UPC

YEIRREEINIES

Megapixel (approx.)

Maximum video resolution

Camera HD type
Interface
Product colour
Mounting type
Width

Depth

Height

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Cables included

Packaging content

© 2025 Schafer Shop GmbH

NS IEINEIES
Logitech
960-001592
5099206112520

General

2 MP

1920 x 1080 pixels
Full HD
USB
Graphite
Clip

72.9 mm
66.6 mm
31.9 mm
77.7 mm
134.5 mm
41.9 mm
USB Type A

{loc-value}

| Industriestrafse 65

| 57518 Betzdorf | 02741286 222


file:///tmp/2daf13d9-d85c-446f-a91c-d440a7db5f4a/47ba2603-5527-49db-b81a-fa11fcacea45/index.html
tel:02741286 222

